
Pos

MX1

1

2

3

4

5

MX2_NEW_125JUN

1

2

3

MX2_NEW_125SEN

DNF

MX2_OVER

1

2

Not classified

DNF

MX2_U21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DNF

No.

175
101
916
75
33

154
233
151

19

46
79

31

551
26
15
93
4

312
140
91

Name

NATALINO CAPURSO

VITO MARSEGLIA

ANDREA TOSCANO

FABIO LAPENNA

SALVATORE VARA'

JACOPO SCHITO

PAOLO DI PASQUALE

NICO MASCIULLO

CLAUDIO PIGNOLI

STEFANO DI GENNARO

VINCENZO CAPRISTO

ELIO ROMANO

MARIO BUONGIORNO

MARCELLO CARRISI

GABRIELE MARINO

MARCO CRETI'

JONATHAN RUGNA

ANTONIO NOVELLIS

STEFANO MERO

MATTIA MASCIULLO

Naz. Laps

11

11

11

10

10

11

10

10

7

11

9

4

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

Diff

31.130

1:18.330

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

2 Laps

DNF

1:19.710

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNF

Total Tm

20:30.280

21:01.410

21:48.610

20:51.850

20:55.360

20:45.530

21:14.100

21:31.240

5:57.019

20:55.860

20:39.560

20:31.520

21:51.230

20:37.830

21:13.580

21:21.660

21:32.310

21:33.110

18:30.108

Best Tm

1:49.355

1:52.548

1:56.038

2:01.392

2:01.240

1:50.145

2:03.556

2:03.522

1:56.921

1:51.671

2:15.778

1:49.183

1:57.341

1:59.560

2:04.207

2:06.168

2:06.504

2:06.103

2:06.187

Best Speed

53,331

51,818

50,259

48,043

48,103

52,948

47,201

47,214

49,880

52,225

42,952

-

53,415

49,701

48,779

46,954

46,224

46,101

46,248

46,217

In Lap

6

3

2

1

3

1

4

1

1

1

2

0

1

1

2

2

1

4

4

1

Telaio / Motore

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.240

Avg. Speed

52,144

Best Lap Tm

1:49.183

Best Speed

53,415

Best Lap by

551 - MARIO BUONGIORNO
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1' PROVA TROFEO SUD ITALIA
MX1/MX2 OV/MX2 UN/MX2 NEW/125 JUN/125 SEN

Manche 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:17:20

Pista Don Paolo 1,620 Km

11/03/2012 15:10

1' PROVA TROFEO SUD ITALIA
PUGLIA/BASILICATA


